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3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

Naam:

239
x331

911
x942

786
x260

812
X322

369
x806

823
X516

624
x459

184
x991

635
X865

419
x143

Datum:
657 351
x328 X766
963 673
x951 x246
671 904
x160 x855
551 790
x804 x485
605 693
x548 X265
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Score:

256
X685

672
x909

126
x384

380
x895

882
x664
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% g ... 3-cijferige vermenigvuldiging

Naam: Datum: Score:
239 823 657 351 256
%331 x516 x328 X766 X685
~239 4938 5256 2106 1280
717 823 1314 2106 2048
717 4115 1971 2457 1536
79109 424668 215496 268866 175360
911 624 963 673 672
x942 x459 x951 X246 x909
1822 5616 963 4038 6048
3644 3120 4815 2692 0
8199 2496 8667 1346 6048
858162 286416 915813 165558 610848
786 184 671 904 126
x260 x991 x160 x855 x384
0 184 0 4520 504
4716 1656 4026 4520 1008
1572 1656 671 7232 378
204360 182344 107360 772920 48384
812 635 551 790 380
x322 x865 x804 x485 x895
1624 3175 2204 3950 1900
1624 3810 0 6320 3420
2436 5080 4408 3160 3040
261464 549275 443004 383150 340100
369 419 605 693 882
x806 x143 x548 X265 x664
2214 1257 4840 3465 3528
0 1676 2420 4158 5292
2952 419 3025 1386 5292
297414 59917 331540 183645 585648
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